
IDEAL-STANDARD SERENIS L8360AA 360 PENINSULAR ENCLOSURE WITH WATER DELIVERY 150
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Wall profile - 2065mm long
Cover profile - 2065mm long
Clip on cover connection seal
Bottom upright pole
Top upright pole
Cruciform inline valve
Bracing bracket - long pole
Bracing bracket - short pole
Spacer pack 2065mm
Slider rail handle
Shower kit
Shower head
Fixing pack (F)
Tray fixing pack (T)
Sealing pack (O)
Peninsular wetroom pack
38mm glass to pipe clamp
38mm glass to aluminium clamp
Pole to bracing bracket connector
3 way centre support (LH)
3 way centre support (RH)
Wetroom floor pack
Wetroom small clamp pack
Flexible shower hose
Handspray

LV612YB
LV616YB
LV61867
LV620AA
LV621AA
L6940AA
LV627AA
LV628AA
LV645YB
LV557AA
E960526AA
E960527AA
LV55867
LV63167
LV56067
L8383AA
LV633AA
LV634AA
LV635AA
LV636AA
LV637AA
LV561AA
LV722AA
E960524AA
E960525AA

NB -- colour/finish options
Silver = AA


